HAUOATH RIVER

2025MY

W

oo - i

Key Features:

Lifetime limited hull warranty

Offshore bracket with welded Bomar hatch
Welded kicker bracket (swim deck or
transom)

Center floor fish box in aft deck with drain
& valve

Welded .190 doubler plate on bow
foredeck

Boarding ladder with welded grab handle
Color matched zolatone interior & two
color full side paint

Aluminum floors with floor grip
Suspension helm seats

Aft storage bench seats

Fastback aluminum top with canvas
forward fly and backdrop curtain

Rear cowling storage boxes & center pylon
receiver

Wash down pump

Dual batteries with ACR system

Dual bilge pumps with auto float

Life is better in a North River

i\ AT FVER

Experience Superior Power and Style

This boat features a stunning, sleek design and offers the versatility
of a partial or full hard top, available in various lengths. Built to
impress with a 42° hull entry, 18° deadrise, and a robust .190
transom, this vessel also boasts an expansive 8'6" beam and a 29"

Fastback

Length Overall

Centerline Length

Cabin Length/
Height
Cockpit Length/
Width

Beam

Bottom

Sides

Fuel Capacity -
Gallons

Dry Weight - |bs

Person Capacity

Person Wt.
Capactiy
Max Wt. Capacity
on water (Persons, Motors

& Gear) - |bs

Max Horsepower

21

231"

21

77"/76"

66"/84"

8'6"

.250

70

2,880

1,110

2,668

300

22'

249"

22

77"/76"

78"/84"

8‘6”

.250

35"x.160 35"x.160 35"x.160

80

2,900

1,110

2,985

300

interior side height.

23' 24 25'
25'2" 26'2" 27'2"
23 24' 25'
77'/76"  77/76"  77"/76"
90"/84"  102'/84" 114'/84"
86" 86" 86"
250 250 250

35"x.160 35"x.160

90 90 90
3,060 3,110 3,250
6 8 8
1,110 1,480 1,480
3,247 3,526 3,789
300 350 350

Boat on Trailer Dimensions - Average values*

Highest Fixed Point
Length Overall

Coupler to Main Engine

102"
31

102"
32

102" 102"

33 34 35'

1o|2u

*Swing tongue reduces length overall an average of 2'. Make of trailer will affect actual values



Fastback \A\ NORTH RIVER

21'x 8'6"
22'x 8'6" 2025MY
23'x 8'6"
24'x 8'6"
25'x 8'6"

1 01 O 00 O

Fabrication
1015 - Aft station helm, console only

1020 - Aft steering helm, single engine
1020A - Aft steering helm, twin engine
1045 - Plano storage inside console
1060 - Anchor guards, diamond plate
1270 - Brackets, welded down rigger (Pair at FWD stern rail)
1360 - Net holder, welded (QTY 1) (Port or Starboard)
1540 - Door, transom boarding (Starboard)
1541 - Bait box, transom cowling (Requires option #1540)
1542 - Trim lip, aluminum at rear cowling
1620 - Rear cowling storage box, single large box (Skl pylon deleted)
1640 - Fish box, anchor locker in bow
1964 - Full aluminum skinned top (Ezggh. canvas fly)-
1966 - Spotter door__with DSG window : - —
- 1968 - Alaskan bulkhead with DSG hinged door (Exch. back drop curtain) ——— -
.2160 Rod holder, welded roof-mounted (QTY 6) = : == — —— — e
2165B - Rod holder (QTY 3) welded to*net holder (QTY 1) (Port and Starboard) = —— -
2280 - Ski pylon removable post (33“) S —— :
2285 Insulate flSh box sides and bottom (Per fish box optlon) x S =

D_D‘DD@\DDDDDDDDDDDDDD

== C'nvas B e e ——
= D 27U'Coyerstern s = ; — — — : e ———

— S == T e = - ———
,.*;“_-_,_,., ~Upholstery _ e —————
e E.D 320 Cushlons sleeper— "..H__ ‘_: S e e ___' e S ‘ — e
T T i . “'- = - o 4 —- .-_- — - - n 3 . —

.,...,; Paint Colors - ' e =
--'_D--41260 CﬁgtemTéVEerp_alntcoTor for:;t__ndard two eeloﬁuﬂ S|de-pa|nt e e = —

== %—.m i x ga—— —— L — —1--

".‘!I'-‘!




