

Key Features:

- Lifetime limited hull warranty
- Offshore bracket with welded Bomar hatch
- · Welded kicker bracket (swim deck or transom)
- Center floor fish box in aft deck with drain & valve
- Welded .190 doubler plate on bow foredeck
- Boarding ladder with welded grab handle
- Color matched zolatone interior & two color full side paint
- Aluminum floors with floor grip
- Suspension helm seats
- Aft storage bench seats
- Fastback aluminum top with canvas forward fly and backdrop curtain
- Rear cowling storage boxes & center pylon receiver
- Wash down pump
- Dual batteries with ACR system
- Dual bilge pumps with auto float

Life is better in a North River



Experience Superior Power and Style

This boat features a stunning, sleek design and offers the versatility of a partial or full hard top, available in various lengths. Built to impress with a 42° hull entry, 18° deadrise, and a robust .190 transom, this vessel also boasts an expansive 8'6" beam and a 29" interior side height.

Fastback	21'	22'	23'	24'	25'
Length Overall	23'2"	24'2"	25'2"	26'2"	27'2"
Centerline Length	21'	22'	23'	24'	25'
Cabin Length/ Height	77"/76"	77"/76"	77"/76"	77"/76"	77"/76"
Cockpit Length/ Width	66"/84"	78"/84"	90"/84"	102"/84"	114"/84"
Beam	8'6"	8'6"	8'6"	8'6"	8'6"
Bottom	.250	.250	.250	.250	.250
Sides	35" x .160				
Fuel Capacity - Gallons	70	80	90	90	90
Dry Weight - lbs	2,880	2,900	3,060	3,110	3,250
Person Capacity	6	6	6	8	8
Person Wt. Capactiy	1,110	1,110	1,110	1,480	1,480
Max Wt. Capacity on water (Persons, Motors & Gear) - Ibs	2,668	2,985	3,247	3,526	3,789
Max Horsepower	300	300	300	350	350

Boat on Trailer Dimensions - Average values*

Highest Fixed Point	10'2"	10'2"	10'2"	10'2"	10'2"
Length Overall Coupler to Main Engine	31'	32'	33'	34'	35'

Swing tongue reduces length overall an average of 2'. Make of trailer will affect actual values

	Fastback Public Programme Control of the Control of
	21' x 8'6"
	22' x 8'6" 2025MY
	23' x 8'6"
	24' x 8'6"
	25' x 8'6"
	Fabrication
	1015 - Aft station helm, console only
	1020 - Aft steering helm, single engine
	1020A - Aft steering helm, twin engine
	1045 - Plano storage inside console
	1060 - Anchor guards, diamond plate
	1270 - Brackets, welded down rigger (Pair at FWD stern rail)
	1360 - Net holder, welded (QTY 1) (Port or Starboard)
	1540 - Door, transom boarding (Starboard)
	1541 - Bait box, transom cowling (Requires option #1540)
	1542 - Trim lip, aluminum at rear cowling
	1620 - Rear cowling storage box, single large box (Ski pylon deleted)
	1640 - Fish box, anchor locker in bow
	1964 - Full aluminum skinned top (Exch. canvas fly)
	1966 - Spotter door with DSG window
	1968 - Alaskan bulkhead with DSG hinged door (Exch. back drop curtain)
	2160 - Rod holder, welded roof-mounted (QTY 6)
	2165B - Rod holder (QTY 3) welded to net holder (QTY 1) (Port and Starboard)
	2280 - Ski pylon removable post (33")
	2285 - Insulate fish box sides and bottom (Per fish box option)
	Canvas
П	270 - Cover, stern
	Upholstery
	320 - Cushions, sleeper
	Paint Colors
	4120C - Custom lower paint color, for standard two color full side paint
-	Outfitting
	3150A - Aerate, rear cowling storage box (Port)
	3220 - Light, LED rear deck (QTY 1)
	3382 - Dual USB-A/C combo charger (Each) (Portside)
	3400 - Pump, Whale Gulper pump for in-floor fish box
	3618 - Fuse Block, dedicated (Helm)
	Steering
	HS 1 - Hydraulic steering system, single main engine
	HS 2 - Hydraulic steering system, twin main engine
	HS YXC1 - Hydraulic steering system, Yamaha XC single engine

HS YXC2 - Hydraulic steering system main helm, Yamaha XC twin engine